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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 14 Jan 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

2 Tue 21 Jan 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

3 Tue 28 Jan 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

4 Tue 4 Feb 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

5 Tue 11 Feb 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

6 Tue 18 Feb 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

7 Tue 25 Feb 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

8 Tue 4 Mar 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Dr. Serly Novita Sari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.198909112023212042)

9 Tue 11 Mar 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)

10 Tue 18 Mar 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)

11 Tue 25 Mar 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)

12 Tue 1 Apr 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Tue 8 Apr 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)

14 Tue 15 Apr 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)

15 Tue 22 Apr 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)

16 Tue 29 Apr 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1

Etika Fuji Lestari, S.P., M.Si

(NIP.199612102024062002)

17 Tue 6 May 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1
Regular class session

18 Tue 13 May 2025 10AM - 12PM
Group: 2425-02-PSA1208-

Sosiologi Pedesaan-AET-L1
Regular class session
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